o — Customer Order Date:
= =~ 07.06.2024
Customer Order Number:
1153698922
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investiients Pty Ltd /s KWy |110926503
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073311
Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07 ]
PahRed Now ArLh2elasd, Gross Weight :  107.690kg

900131
900132
900190
| so1185
| 901237

700024598
700025433

700024861
700025366

700025731

KWV Cabermet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV SYr 0ld Brandy l2x750ml
.P;\'ﬁqg.belle Cuvee Rose &x750ml
Ahfi;belle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml

-~

Ccs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs

6 x 750 413.82
& x 750 2.0 383.94
12 x 750 2.0 |2,098.68
6 x 750 3.0 470.58
6 x 750 2.0 470.58

390.23

é
| FlFLENgG py
} Flith, CIBaATS

EMPLOYEE N.
{ANATURE INYALID UNLES GR el 15

o tmr | '

1 570 780.46 117.07 897.53
 5.20 363.97 - 737.95 109.13 837.14
.4.80 1,997.94 3,995,89 599.39 4,595.28
470.58 1,411.74 211.76 1,623.50

470.58 941.16 141.17 1,082.33

pelivered by

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
" 005 - LONDON

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Date:

Name: P

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

|currency: zar

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB'

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 25’9655_\

—




